An impactful option
for retail display areas
Alcyon LED Horizontal Cylinder is a single optic platform
designed to deliver superior optical performance.
Alcyon LED Horizontal Cylinder is ideal for display, accent and task lighting.  These cylinders
provide higher efficiency than incandescent or halogen light sources leading to energy savings
with no ultraviolet or infrared radiation.  Luminaires provide concentrated light which dramatically
draws interest to objects and elements in a space.

to be precisely set to the
same aiming angle.
Ordering guide  example: LLAH11930BKTECW
Series
LLAH
Lumens
11
CRI / CCT* Finish Dimming Options
LLAH	� Alcyon LED
Horizontal
Track Cylinder
11	 1100 lm 830	 80 CRI / 3000 K
835	 80 CRI / 3500 K
840	 80 CRI / 4000 K
927	 90 CRI / 2700 K
930	 90 CRI / 3000 K
AL	 Aluminum
BK	 Black
WH	 White
TE	 Triac/ELV —	� None
	 (leave blank)
CW	 CrispWhite
* CrispWhite can only be ordered with 90/30 CRI/CCT combination.
For other configurations and variations please contact the factory.
 example: LLRS
Series
LL
Reflector
LL	� Alcyon LED
Horizontal
Track Cylinder
RS	 13° Spot
RNF	 22° Narrow Flood
RF	 28° Flood
6 ¼"
¼"
1 3⁄8"
7"
7 7⁄16"
3 3⁄16"
6 7⁄16" 7⁄8"
3 9⁄16" 2 13⁄16"
Integrated
Passive Cooling
LED Board
Reflector
(ordered separately)